University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (02 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biological Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-12-2022 (Tuesday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 08-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #[Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[Aggregate%

1 FATIHA FATIMA SHAHZAD JAMAL 16727  11/23/2002 86.9999
2 MARRIAM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 8726 3/26/2004 86.9999
3 NIDA YOUNAS ESAHIGMMAD YOUNUS 41007  3/10/2006 86.8999
4 LAIBA ZULFIQAR ALI 3218 5/7/2004  86.8454
5  MUHAMMAD MOIN BUKHARI  SYED ABDUL KHALIQ 13741  9/6/2004  86.7999
6  AMNA HASEEB MUHAMMAD HASEEB 45,4 3/5/2005  86.7908
ASLAM
7 RAFIA KHURAM KHURAM SHAZAD 9076 7/1/2005  86.7818
8  FIZZA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 9693 2/23/2004 86.7181
9  ALEEHA NASEEM NASEEM ABBAS 18674  8/26/2004 86.6817
10 SIDRA HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ 18533  8/9/2003  86.5545
11 AMNA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 6958 2/5/2004  86.5545
12 MULAIKA EMAN '\B":’l'("/fg"MAD ABU 17914  5/25/2003 86.3726
13 JAWAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM 741 6/18/2002 86.3635
14  SHAKILA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 14381  6/11/2003 86.3181
15  ANIZA FATIMA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 15 8/10/2002 86.2817
16 QANDEEL YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN 19696  12/1/2001 86.0999



17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

SHAISTA ANSARI

FIZA ATTA
AMNA SHOUKAT
MUNEEZA ALI
MISBAH HASSAN
FILZAH

ROUMAISA LARAIB FATIMA

FATIMA AKHTAR
LAIBA ASHRAF
ANOSHA SHAKEEL
MALAIKA

LAIBA ILYAS

ZOHA QAISAR MEHMOOD
EMAN FATIMA

AZEEM ASLAM

HAFSA BHATTI

FILZA ASIF

AMNA SHAHID

IKRAM ARIF

KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ANSARI

ATTA ULLAH QURESHI
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI

FAIZ UL HASSAN
EJAZ AHMED KHAN

MIRZA MUHAMMAD
SALEEM BAIG

AKHTAR SAEED SHAH
CH ASHRAF ALI
SHAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHABEER

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
KHAN

QAISAR MEHMOOD
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
RANA ASIF MEHMOOD
SHAHID GUL
MUHAMMAD ARIF

11398

5318
3398
4853
7047
8223

18415

13153
5832
1745
5313

14787

15234
3801
17379
10910
20175
653
11180

1/31/2002

12/1/2002
6/6/2001
11/12/2003
6/12/2003
8/7/2004

1/21/2005

2/11/2001
2/4/2005
2/22/2002
10/12/2003

8/22/2003

11/28/2004
11/6/2003
10/15/2004
11/16/2003
3/4/2003
7/11/2003
12/27/2004

86.0726

86.0453
86.0363
85.9545
85.9544
85.9363

85.9181

85.909

85.8908
85.8453
85.8363

85.809

85.5908
85.509

85.4726
85.4544
85.3908
85.3726
85.3544

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



