

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (02 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **06-12-2022 (Tuesday)**.
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **08-12-2022** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	FATIHA FATIMA	SHAHZAD JAMAL	16727	11/23/2002	86.9999
2	MARRIAM ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	8726	3/26/2004	86.9999
3	NIDA YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNUS KHAN	11007	3/10/2006	86.8999
4	LAIBA	ZULFIQAR ALI	3218	5/7/2004	86.8454
5	MUHAMMAD MOIN BUKHARI	SYED ABDUL KHALIQ	13741	9/6/2004	86.7999
6	AMNA HASEEB	MUHAMMAD HASEEB ASLAM	4318	3/5/2005	86.7908
7	RAFIA KHURAM	KHURAM SHAZAD	9076	7/1/2005	86.7818
8	FIZZA AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	9693	2/23/2004	86.7181
9	ALEEHA NASEEM	NASEEM ABBAS	18674	8/26/2004	86.6817
10	SIDRA HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	18533	8/9/2003	86.5545
11	AMNA ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	6958	2/5/2004	86.5545
12	MULAIKA EMAN	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	17914	5/25/2003	86.3726
13	JAWAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	741	6/18/2002	86.3635
14	SHAKILA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	14381	6/11/2003	86.3181
15	ANIZA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	15	8/10/2002	86.2817
16	QANDEEL YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	19696	12/1/2001	86.0999

		KHOKHAR			
17	SHAISTA ANSARI	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ANSARI	11398	1/31/2002	86.0726
18	FIZA ATTA	ATTA ULLAH QURESHI	5318	12/1/2002	86.0453
19	AMNA SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT ALI	3398	6/6/2001	86.0363
20	MUNEEZA ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	4853	11/12/2003	85.9545
21	MISBAH HASSAN	FAIZ UL HASSAN	7047	6/12/2003	85.9544
22	FILZAH	EJAZ AHMED KHAN	8223	8/7/2004	85.9363
23	ROUMAISA LARAIB FATIMA	MIRZA MUHAMMAD SALEEM BAIG	18415	1/21/2005	85.9181
24	FATIMA AKHTAR	AKHTAR SAEED SHAH	13153	2/11/2001	85.909
25	LAIBA ASHRAF	CH ASHRAF ALI	5832	2/4/2005	85.8908
26	ANOSHA SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL AHMAD	1745	2/22/2002	85.8453
27	MALAIKA	MUHAMMAD SHABEER	5313	10/12/2003	85.8363
28	LAIBA ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN	14787	8/22/2003	85.809
29	ZOHA QAISAR MEHMOOD	QAISAR MEHMOOD	15234	11/28/2004	85.5908
30	EMAN FATIMA	ABDUL REHMAN	3801	11/6/2003	85.509
31	AZEEM ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	17379	10/15/2004	85.4726
32	HAFSA BHATTI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	10910	11/16/2003	85.4544
33	FILZA ASIF	RANA ASIF MEHMOOD	20175	3/4/2003	85.3908
34	AMNA SHAHID	SHAHID GUL	653	7/11/2003	85.3726
35	IKRAM ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF	11180	12/27/2004	85.3544

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee